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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

 
SPECIFICATIONS 

A vertical version of our handsome Level sconce, Verge features an ultra-
thin frosted diffuser that helps to spread light evenly without any glare or 
hot spots.  

Color Temp: 3500K 
CRI: 90 
Dimming: 100% - 5% ELV 
Rated Life: 54,000 hrs 
Construction: Aluminum with acrylic diffuser 
Finish: Brushed Aluminum, White 
Standards: ETL & cETL listed, Damp listed 

 

 
FEATURES 
• Half-inch frosted acrylic linear blade 
• Edge-lit LED modules give an ambient effect 
• Can be mounted up or down 
• 2.76" x 1.26" x 1.18" universal voltage driver (120V-277V) installs within 

junction box 
• ADA compliant 

ORDER NUMBER 
 

Model 
  

Wattage 
 

Voltage 
 

LED Lumens 
 

Delivered Lumens 
 

Finish 
  

WS-17825 
WS-17837 

25” 
37” 

20W 
30W 

120V-277V 
1180 
1809 

1047 
1460 

AL 
WT 

Brushed Aluminum 
White 

 
 

Example: WS-17825-AL 
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